Rifle Results

Tony Lama CMSA World Championship

N Thru Stage - 1

AR N

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M3 Trey Miller 20.428 0 20.428

2 M3 Calvin Gustafson 20.819 0 20.819

3 M2 Heithe Williams 21.332 0 21.332

4 SM2 Jerry Jacobs 21.826 0 21.826

5 SM3 Wayne Scheppert 22.019 0 22.019

6 SM2 Dwight Barhite 23.194 0 23.194

7 M3 Trey Miller 20.337 5 25.337

8 M3 Sam Moreland 20.604 5 25.604

9 M3 Daniel Kelley 21.065 5 26.065

10 M3 Jim MacIntyre 21.192 5 26.192
11 SL3 Betty Karbo 23.568 5 28.568
12 SM2 Jim Best 21.976 10 31.976
13 M3 Mike Smitley 22.311 10 32.311
14 M3 Mitchell Venem 25.581 10 35.581
15 M1 Paul Masheimer 23.875 15 38.875
16 L3 Sara May Stahmer 22.787 20 42.787
17 M1 Bob Haygood 28.283 15 43.283
18 M3 Jesse Miller 25.110 25 50.110
19 M2 Douglas Lane 25.713 35 60.000
1 M6 Charlie Little 19.543 0 19.543

2 M6 Matt Sronce 19.870 0 19.870

3 M6 Matt Sronce 20.208 0 20.208

4 M4 Brett Borkowski 20.226 0 20.226

5 M6 John Clark 20.341 0 20.341

6 M6 Jim Hanson 20.384 0 20.384

7 M5 Zane Chunn 20.392 0 20.392

8 L6 Kenda Lenseigne 20.500 0 20.500

9 M6 Marcus Wadley 20.541 0 20.541

10 M5 Taylor Marley 20.568 0 20.568
11 M5 Todd Eden 20.784 0 20.784
12 M5 Bob Ostrenga 21.014 0 21.014
13 L4 Shifarrah Carr 21.040 0 21.040
14 M6 Eric Nelson 21.117 0 21.117
15 M4 Doug Rogers 21.128 0 21.128
16 M6 Jimmie Allen 21.290 0 21.290
17 M6 Brett Morgan 21.400 0 21.400
18 M5 Rick Jones 21.478 0 21.478
19 M4 Mark Marley 22.016 0 22.016
20 M5 Bruce Grindeland 22.523 0 22.523
21 SM4 Bill Visnoski 23.592 0 23.592
22 M6 Chad Little 19.593 5 24.593
23 M5 Zane Chunn 19.842 5 24.842
24 SM4 Barry Nadell 24.932 0 24.932

Page 1



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

L5
M5
L5
M4
M4
M5
L6
M6
SL5
M6
M5

Kathy Hollmann
Denny Chapman
Kate Marley
Paul Duncombe
Kenny Ivey Jr
Denny Chapman
Tammy Sronce
Dan Byrd
Colleen Winfrey
Rock Clark

Donnie Sales

20.
20.
20.
21.
.263
20.
20.
.226
23.
20.
20.

22

21

184
790
892
138

761
985

108
123
695

(G NG NG N

10
10
10
15
20

25.
25.
25.
26.
27.
30.
30.
31.
33.
35.
40.

184
790
892
138
263
761
985
226
108
123
695

Page

2



